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Item Code: CW-5200BG

FOB Price: $587/set

| ! Mini Order: 1 set

Shipping Weight: * * * *
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Overview
Application:

The CW-5200BG circulating cooling machine is designed to cool the laser tube of the engraver and cutting machine.

Remarks:

. The cooling machine suitable for cutting double laser tubes, which are under the 150W and the temperature can be precisely adjusted.
. The voltage is AC208~230V, and the frequency is 60Hz.

. The laser tube has a long lifespan that ensures a better effect on the engrave process.

Details

Main Application cooling

Specifications

Voltage AC208?230V


http://www.sign-in-china.com
http://www.sign-in-china.com/product/1929/pdf/Laser_Water_Chiller_Specialized_CW_5200BG.html
http://www.sign-in-china.com/inquiry/?id=1929

Frequency

Current

Cooling Capacity
Refrigerants
Charge Amount
Max. Pump Lift
Machine Weight
Machine Dimension
Package

Package Size

Gross Weight

&

60Hz

2.673.3A

6295Btu/h

R-22

3509

10M

31Kg

55x28x43 cm

Fumigation free case package

72x44Xx62 cm

37kg
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