

# CW-5200BG: Laser Specialized Water Chiller-AC220

Item Code: CW-5200BG



FOB Price: \$587/set

Mini Order: 1 set

Average Rating: 81.4lb (37kg)

**Inquire Now** 

### **Overview**

### Application:

The CW-5200BG circulating cooling machine is designed to cool the laser tube of the engraver and cutting machine.

#### Remarks:

- . The cooling machine suitable for cutting double laser tubes, which are under the 150W and the temperature can be precisely adjusted.
- . The voltage is AC208~230V, and the frequency is 60Hz.
- . The laser tube has a long lifespan that ensures a better effect on the engrave process.

### **Details**

Main Application	cooling
------------------	---------

## **Specifications**

Model	CW-5200BG
Voltage	AC208?230V

Frequency	60Hz
Current	2.6?3.3A
Cooling Capacity	6295Btu/h
Refrigerants	R-22
Charge Amount	350g
Max. Pump Lift	10M
Machine Weight	31Kg
Machine Dimension	55x28x43 cm
Package	Fumigation free case package
Package Size	72x44x62 cm
Gross Weight	37kg





















Copyright © 1999-2012 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com Tel:+86 132 6410 3286 www.sign-in-china.com